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2013 WINSTON P. WILSON SNIPER

CHAMPIONSHIP

ST1113 Hard & Soft Engagement

TEAM UNIT STATE SCORE  Time
1 85
VERMONT-1
SSG CHRISTOPHER ZIGLER 3/172 HHC VT
SGT JAIME JIMENEZ 3/172 HHC VT
75
2 NEBRASKA-1
SGT PAUL WILLMAN 1/134 LRS CO NE
SGT WILLIAM STOLLBERG 1/134 LRS CO NE
75
3 ARIZONA-1
SGT JAYME MONAS B CO 1/158TH INF AZ
PFC JAMES AMUNDSEN B CO 1/158TH INF AZ
75
4 ILLINOIS-1
SGT ALEX AITKEN HHC 2/130 INF IL
SGT RALEIGH WALKER HHC 2/130 INF IL
75
5 GEORGIA-1
SGT JAMES SEETS GA 2/121 HHC GA
SGT JAMES HOSMER GA 2/121 HHC GA
75
6 MISSISSIPPI-1
SGT PATRICK CRAIG DET HHC 1/155TH MS
SGT CHRISTOPHER REGAN DET HHC 1/155TH MS
65
" CALIFORNIA-1
SCPC CHRISTOPHER NAVA HHC 1/160TH IN CA
SPC JOSEPH GONZALES HHC 1/160TH IN CA
3 65
NEW YORK-1
SSG RICHARD SPOOR C TRP 2/101 CAV NY
SGT MASAMI YAMAKADO C TRP 2/101 CAV NY
60
9 KANSAS-2
SGT NATE CARNAHAN HHC 2/137 CAV KS
SSG MATTHEW HOWARD HHC 2/137 CAV KS
60
10 TEXAS-1
SGT ROBERT HENKHAUS C 1/124 CAV TX
SSG ZACHARY BOWEN C 1/124 CAV TX
60
1 WISCONSIN-1
SPC JOSEPH PROKOP HHC DET 1 1/128 INF Wi
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TEAM UNIT STATE SCORE  Time
SPC MAX HENRICKSON HHC DET 1 1/128 INF Wi
55
12 KANSAS-1
SSG JOSHUA BRINER A 2/137 CAV KS
SSG CHASE TAYLOR A 2/137 CAV KS
55
13 OREGON-1
SGT LARRY POWERS 2/162 HHC OR
SPC RYAN JOHNSON 2/162 HHC OR
55
14 1O0WA-1
SGT JEREMY HENRICH C TRP 1/113TH CAV 1A
SGT JAIME KOOPMAN C TRP 1/113TH CAV 1A
45
15 TEXAS-2
SSGT CHRISTOPHER BRORS 204TH SFS X
TSGT WALEMAR SUARZE 204TH SFS TX
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2013 WINSTON P. WILSON SNIPER CHAMPIONSHIP

1 VERMONT-1
SCORE TIME
ST1104 45 TOTAL SCORE 465
ST1106 80 3:14:00
ST1107 75
ST1111 100 2:55:00
ST1114 100 :3:23
ST1115 65
Name State Unit
SSG ZIGLER, CHRISTOPHER L VT 3/172 HHC
SGT JIMENEZ, JAIME | VT 3/172 HHC
2 IOWA-1
SCORE TIME
ST1104 30 TOTAL SCORE 420
ST1106 100 2:34:00
ST1107 50
ST1111 100 1:45:00
ST1114 100 :3:17
ST1115 40
Name State Unit
SGT KOOPMAN, JAIME W 1A CTRP 1/113TH CAV
SGT HENRICH, JEREMY G 1A CTRP 1/113TH CAV
3 NEBRASKA-1
SCORE TIME
ST1104 30 TOTAL SCORE 395
ST1106 90 3:02:00
ST1107 50
ST1111 90 1:30:00
ST1114 100 :3:55
ST1115 35
Name State Unit
SGT STOLLBERG, WILLIAM C NE 1/134 LRS CO

SGT WILLMAN, PAUL D NE 1/134 LRS CO



2013 WINSTON P. WILSON SNIPER CHAMPIONSHIP

4 WISCONSIN-1
SCORE TIME
ST1104 55 TOTAL SCORE 345
ST1106 70 3:16:00
ST1107 70
ST1111 0
ST1114 100 :3:00
ST1115 50
Name State Unit
SPC PROKOP, JOSEPH P WI HHC DET 1 1/128 INF
SPC HENRICKSON, MAX WI HHC DET 1 1/128 INF
5 NEW YORK-1
SCORE TIME
ST1104 35 TOTAL SCORE 340
ST1106 50 4:04:00
ST1107 85
ST1111 0
ST1114 100 :4:30
ST1115 70
Name State Unit
SSG SPOOR, RICHARD G NY CTRP 2/101 CAV
SGT YAMAKADO, MASAMI NY CTRP 2/101 CAV
6 ILLINOIS-1
SCORE TIME
ST1104 25 TOTAL SCORE 285
ST1106 40 5:19:00
ST1107 60
ST1111 100 2:56:00
ST1114 10 :3:10
ST1115 50
Name State Unit
SGT AITKEN, ALEX J IL HHC 2/130 INF

SGT WALKER, RALEIGH G IL HHC 2/130 INF



2013 WINSTON P. WILSON SNIPER CHAMPIONSHIP

7 ARIZONA-1
SCORE TIME
ST1104 25 TOTAL SCORE 245
ST1106 60 3:23:00
ST1107 40
ST1111 0
ST1114 50 :5:00
ST1115 70
Name State Unit
PFC AMUNDSEN, JAMES T AZ B CO 1/158TH INF
SGT MONAS, JAYME E AZ B CO 1/158TH INF
8 GEORGIA-1
SCORE TIME
ST1104 60 TOTAL SCORE 220
ST1106 40 4:12:00
ST1107 60
ST1111 0
ST1114 0 :5:00
ST1115 60
Name State Unit
SGT SEETS, JAMES A GA GA 2/121 HHC
SGT HOSMER, JAMES A GA GA 2/121 HHC
9 KANSAS-1
SCORE TIME
ST1104 45 TOTAL SCORE 215
ST1106 40 4:57:00
ST1107 50
ST1111 0
ST1114 0 :5:00
ST1115 80
Name State Unit
SSG BRINER, JOSHUA E KS A 2/137 CAV

SSG TAYLOR, CHASE A KS A 2/137 CAV



2013 WINSTON P. WILSON SNIPER CHAMPIONSHIP

10 MISSISSIPPI-1
SCORE TIME
ST1104 20 TOTAL SCORE 215
ST1106 0 12:00:00
ST1107 60
ST1111 0
ST1114 100 :4:00
ST1115 35
Name State Unit
SGT REGAN, CHRISTOPHER D MS DET HHC 1/155TH
SGT CRAIG, PATRICK J MS DET HHC 1/155TH
11 TEXAS-1
SCORE TIME
ST1104 30 TOTAL SCORE 205
ST1106 40 4:25:00
ST1107 75
ST1111 0
ST1114 10 :5:00
ST1115 50
Name State Unit
SGT HENKHAUS, ROBERT G X C1/124 CAV
SSG BOWEN, ZACHARY J TX C1/124 CAV
12 KANSAS-2
SCORE TIME
ST1104 25 TOTAL SCORE 195
ST1106 40 6:41:00
ST1107 80
ST1111 0
ST1114 0 :5:00
ST1115 50
Name State Unit
SGT CARNAHAN, NATE A KS HHC 2/137 CAV

SSG HOWARD, MATTHEW V KS HHC 2/137 CAV



2013 WINSTON P. WILSON SNIPER CHAMPIONSHIP

13 TEXAS-2
SCORE TIME
ST1104 25 TOTAL SCORE 190
ST1106 40 5:36:00
ST1107 40
ST1111 0
ST1114 40 :5:00
ST1115 45
Name State Unit
SSGT BRORS, CHRISTOPHER L TX 204TH SFS
TSGT SUARZE, WALEMAR X 204TH SFS
14 OREGON-1
SCORE TIME
ST1104 45 TOTAL SCORE 165
ST1106 0 12:00:00
ST1107 20
ST1111 0
ST1114 50 :5:00
ST1115 50
Name State Unit
SPC JOHNSON, RYAN M OR 2/162 HHC
SGT POWERS, LARRY A OR 2/162 HHC
15 CALIFORNIA-1
SCORE TIME
ST1104 20 TOTAL SCORE 160
ST1106 0 12:00:00
ST1107 10
ST1111 0
ST1114 100 :4:30
ST1115 30
Name State Unit
SCPC NAVA, CHRISTOPHER CA HHC 1/160TH IN

SPC GONZALES, JOSEPH CA HHC 1/160TH IN



2013 WINSTON P. WILSON SNIPER CHAMPIONSHIP

TOP GUN AWARD
1 IOWA-1
SCORE  TIME
ST1100 102 TOTAL SCORE 608
ST1101 70
ST1102 0
ST1103 0
ST1105 0
ST1108 70
ST1109 80
ST1110 80 8:00
ST1112 106 5:14
ST1114 100 3:17
Name State Unit
SGT KOOPMAN, JAIME W 1A C TRP 1/113TH CAV
SGT HENRICH, JEREMY G IA C TRP 1/113TH CAV
2 WISCONSIN-1
SCORE  TIME
ST1100 90 TOTAL SCORE 563
ST1101 30
ST1102 0
ST1103 0
ST1105 0
ST1108 55
ST1109 80
ST1110 100 8:00
ST1112 108 7:44
ST1114 100 3:00
Name State Unit
SPC PROKOP, JOSEPH P wi HHC DET 1 1/128 INF

SPC HENRICKSON, MAX

Wi HHC DET 1 1/128 INF



2013 WINSTON P. WILSON SNIPER CHAMPIONSHIP
TOP GUN AWARD

3 OREGON-1

ST1100
ST1101
ST1102
ST1103

ST1105
ST1108

ST1109
ST1110
ST1112

ST1114
Name

SPCJOHNSON, RYAN M
SGT POWERS, LARRY A

SCORE

TIME

101
20

0
100
0
50
100
40
90
50

4 MISSISSIPPI-1

ST1100
ST1101
ST1102
ST1103
ST1105
ST1108
ST1109
ST1110
ST1112

ST1114
Name

SGT CRAIG, PATRICK J

SCORE

7:56
6:58
5:00

TIME

115
50

30
0

0
80
60
40
60
100

8:00
5:56
4:00

SGT REGAN, CHRISTOPHER D

TOTAL SCORE 551

State Unit
OR 2/162 HHC
OR 2/162 HHC

TOTAL SCORE 535

State Unit
MS DET HHC 1/155TH
MS DET HHC 1/155TH



2013 WINSTON P. WILSON SNIPER CHAMPIONSHIP

TOP GUN AWARD
5 NEBRASKA-1
SCORE  TIME X

ST1100 89 TOTAL SCORE 499
$T1101 50

$T1102 20

ST1103 0

ST1105 25

ST1108 65

ST1109 0

ST1110 40 8:00

ST1112 110 8:01
ST1114 100 3:55

Name State Unit
SGT WILLMAN, PAUL D NE 1/134 LRS CO
SGT STOLLBERG, WILLIAM C NE 1/134 LRS CO
6 NEW YORK-1
SCORE  TIME X
ST1100 91 TOTAL SCORE 497
ST1101 20
ST1102 10
ST1103 0
ST1105 25
ST1108 75
ST1109 10
ST1110 60 8:00
ST1112 106 7:47
ST1114 100 4:30
Name State Unit
SSG SPOOR, RICHARD G NY CTRP 2/101 CAV

SGT YAMAKADO, MASAMI NY CTRP 2/101 CAV



2013 WINSTON P. WILSON SNIPER CHAMPIONSHIP

TOP GUN AWARD
7 TEXAS-2
SCORE  TIME
ST1100 96 TOTAL SCORE 496
ST1101 40
ST1102 20
ST1103 0
ST1105 0
ST1108 50
ST1109 40
ST1110 100 6:59
ST1112 110 8:02
ST1114 40 5:00
Name State Unit
TSGT SUARZE, WALEMAR X 204TH SFS
SSGT BRORS, CHRISTOPHER L TX 204TH SFS
8 TEXAS-1
SCORE  TIME
ST1100 98 TOTAL SCORE 463
ST1101 60
ST1102 0
ST1103 0
ST1105 25
ST1108 70
ST1109 40
ST1110 40 6:58
ST1112 120 7:57
ST1114 10 5:00
Name State Unit
SGT HENKHAUS, ROBERT G X C 1/124 CAV

SSG BOWEN, ZACHARY J

X C1/124 CAV



2013 WINSTON P. WILSON SNIPER CHAMPIONSHIP

TOP GUN AWARD
9 KANSAS-1
SCORE  TIME X

ST1100 86 TOTAL SCORE 456
ST1101 60
ST1102 0
ST1103 0
ST1105 25
ST1108 55
ST1109 40
ST1110 80 8:00
ST1112 110 7:52
ST1114 0 5:00

Name State Unit

SSG TAYLOR, CHASE A KS A 2/137 CAV

SSG BRINER, JOSHUA E KS A 2/137 CAV

10 ARIZONA-1
SCORE  TIME X

ST1100 76 TOTAL SCORE 446
ST1101 30
ST1102 0
ST1103 0
ST1105 0
ST1108 50
ST1109 40
ST1110 80 8:00
ST1112 120 7:22
ST1114 50 5:00

Name State Unit

SGT MONAS, JAYME E AZ B CO 1/158TH INF

PFC AMUNDSEN, JAMES T AZ B CO 1/158TH INF



2013 WINSTON P. WILSON SNIPER CHAMPIONSHIP
TOP GUN AWARD

11 VERMONT-1

ST1100
ST1101

ST1102
ST1103

ST1105
ST1108

ST1109
ST1110
ST1112

ST1114
Name

SGTJIMENEZ, JAIME |

SCORE

TIME

52
20

40
0
25
35
40
20
114
100

7:07
5:48
3:23

SSG ZIGLER, CHRISTOPHER L

12 KANSAS-2

ST1100
ST1101
ST1102
ST1103
ST1105
ST1108
ST1109
ST1110
ST1112

ST1114
Name

SCORE

TIME

62
10

20
0
50
60
80
40
100
0

8:00
5:47
5:00

SSG HOWARD, MATTHEW V
SGT CARNAHAN, NATE A

TOTAL SCORE 446
State Unit
VT 3/172 HHC
VT 3/172 HHC
TOTAL SCORE 422
State Unit
KS HHC 2/137 CAV

KS HHC 2/137 CAV



2013 WINSTON P. WILSON SNIPER CHAMPIONSHIP

TOP GUN AWARD
13 GEORGIA-1
SCORE  TIME X
ST1100 83 TOTAL SCORE 288
ST1101 20
ST1102 0
ST1103 0
ST1105 0
ST1108 25
ST1109 60
ST1110 20 4:43
ST1112 80 5:31
ST1114 0 5:00
Name State Unit
SGT SEETS, JAMES A GA GA 2/121 HHC
SGT HOSMER, JAMES A GA GA 2/121 HHC
14 CALIFORNIA-1
SCORE  TIME X
ST1100 25 TOTAL SCORE 286
ST1101 0
ST1102 0
ST1103 0
ST1105 0
ST1108 25
ST1109 60
ST1110 20 5:19
ST1112 56 HitH
ST1114 100 4:30
Name State Unit
SCPC NAVA, CHRISTOPHER CA HHC 1/160TH IN

SPC GONZALES, JOSEPH CA HHC 1/160TH IN



2013 WINSTON P. WILSON SNIPER CHAMPIONSHIP

TOP GUN AWARD
15 ILLINOIS-1
SCORE  TIME X

ST1100 58 TOTAL SCORE 248
ST1101 10
ST1102 0
ST1103 0
ST1105 0
ST1108 30
ST1109 0
ST1110 60 8:00
ST1112 80 5:41
ST1114 10 3:10

Name State Unit

SGT WALKER, RALEIGH G IL HHC 2/130 INF

SGT AITKEN, ALEX J IL HHC 2/130 INF



2013 WINSTON P. WILSON SNIPER CHAMPIONSHIP
Sniper Team Overall Agg

WPW Champion Sniper Team

1 IOWA-1
Top Gun: SCORE TIME X
ST1100 102
ST1101 70
ST1102 0
ST1103 0
ST1105 0
ST1108 70
ST1109 80
ST1110 80  8:00
ST1112 106  5:14
Name

Field Craft:

ST1104

ST1106
ST1107

ST1111
ST1114
ST1115

SGT KOOPMAN, JAIME W
SGT HENRICH, JEREMY G

2 VERMONT-1
Top Gun:  SCORE TIME _ X

ST1100 52

ST1101 20

ST1102 40

ST1103 0

ST1105 25

ST1108 35

ST1109 40

ST1110 20  7:07

ST1112 114  5:48
Name

SGT JIMENEZ, JAIME |

Field Craft:

ST1104

ST1106
ST1107

ST1111
ST1114
ST1115

SSG ZIGLER, CHRISTOPHER L

SCORE

30
100
50
100
100
40

100
100
65

TIME Anti-Material:

ST1113
2:34:00

1:45:00
3:17

State Unit
CTRP 1/113TH CAV
CTRP 1/113TH CAV

TIME Anti-Material:

ST1113
3:14:00

2:55:00
3:23

State Unit
3/172 HHC
3/172 HHC

VT
VT

SCORE TIME

SCORE TIME

TOTAL SCORE
983

TOTAL SCORE
896



2013 WINSTON P. WILSON SNIPER CHAMPIONSHIP
Sniper Team Overall Agg
WPW Champion Sniper Team

3 NEBRASKA-1 TOTAL SCORE
- . . 869

Top Gun: SCORE TIME X Field Craft: SCORE TIME Anti-Material: SCORE TIME

ST1100 89 ST1104 30 ST1113 75

sT1101 S0 ST1106 90  3:02:00

sT1102 20 ST1107 50

ST1103 0 ST1111 90  1:30:00

ST1105 25 ST1114 100 3:55

ST1108 65 ST1115 35

ST1109 0

ST1110 40 8:00
ST1112 110 8:01

Name State Unit
SGT STOLLBERG, WILLIAM C NE 1/134 LRS CO
SGT WILLMAN, PAUL D NE 1/134 LRS CO
4 WISCONSIN-1 TOTAL SCORE
868
Top Gun: SCORE TIME X Field Craft: SCORE TIME Anti-Material: SCORE TIME
ST1100 90 ST1104 55 ST1113 60
sT1101 30 ST1106 70 3:16:00
ST1102 0 ST1107 70
ST1105 0 ST1114 100 3:00
ST1108 55 ST1115 50
ST1109 80
ST1110 100 8:00
ST1112 108 7:44
Name State Unit
SPC HENRICKSON, MAX WI HHC DET 1 1/128 INF

SPC PROKOP, JOSEPH P Wi HHC DET 1 1/128 INF



2013 WINSTON P. WILSON SNIPER CHAMPIONSHIP
Sniper Team Overall Agg
WPW Champion Sniper Team

5 NEW YORK-1 TOTAL SCORE
, ) . 802

Top Gun: SCORE TIME X Field Craft: SCORE TIME Anti-Material: SCORE TIME

ST1100 91 ST1104 35 ST1113 65

sT1101 20 ST1106 50  4:04:00

sT1102 10 ST1107 85

>T1103 0 ST1111 0

ST1105 25 ST1114 100 4:30

ST1108 75 ST1115 70

ST1109 10

ST1110 60 8:00
ST1112 106 7:47

Name State Unit
SSG SPOOR, RICHARD G NY C TRP 2/101 CAV
SGT YAMAKADO, MASAMI NY C TRP 2/101 CAV
6 KANSAS-1 TOTAL SCORE
. . . 726
Top Gun: SCORE TIME X Field Craft: SCORE TIME Anti-Material: SCORE TIME
ST1100 86 ST1104 45 ST1113 55
sT1101 60 ST1106 40  4:57:00
ST1102 0 ST1107 50
ST1103 0 ST1111 0
ST1105 25 ST1114 0 5:00
ST1108 55 ST1115 80
ST1109 40

ST1110 80 8:00
ST1112 110 7:52

Name State Unit
SSG BRINER, JOSHUA E KS A 2/137 CAV
SSG TAYLOR, CHASE A KS A 2/137 CAV



2013 WINSTON P. WILSON SNIPER CHAMPIONSHIP
Sniper Team Overall Agg
WPW Champion Sniper Team

7 MISSISSIPPI-1 TOTAL SCORE
725

Top Gun: SCORE TIME X Field Craft: SCORE TIME Anti-Material: SCORE TIME

ST1100 115 ST1104 20 ST1113 75

sT1101 S0 ST1106 0 12:00:00

sT1102 30 ST1107 60

ST1105 0 ST1114 100 4:00

ST1108 80 ST1115 35

ST1109 60

ST1110 40 8:00
ST1112 60 5:56

Name State Unit
SGT REGAN, CHRISTOPHER D MS DET HHC 1/155TH
SGT CRAIG, PATRICK | MS DET HHC 1/155TH
8 OREGON-1 TOTAL SCORE
: . . 721
Top Gun: SCORE TIME X Field Craft: SCORE TIME Anti-Material: SCORE TIME
ST1100 101 ST1104 45 ST1113 55
sT1101 20 ST1106 0 12:00:00
ST1102 0 ST1107 20
ST1103 100 ST1111 0
ST1105 0 ST1114 50 5:00
sT1108 50 ST1115 50
ST1109 100

ST1110 40 7:56
ST1112 90 6:58

Name State Unit
SPC JOHNSON, RYAN M OR 2/162 HHC
SGT POWERS, LARRY A OR 2/162 HHC



2013 WINSTON P. WILSON SNIPER CHAMPIONSHIP
Sniper Team Overall Agg
WPW Champion Sniper Team

9 TEXAS-1 TOTAL SCORE
, ) . 718

Top Gun: SCORE TIME X Field Craft: SCORE TIME Anti-Material: SCORE TIME

ST1100 98 ST1104 30 ST1113 60

sT1101 60 ST1106 40  4:25:00

ST1102 0 ST1107 75

>T1103 0 ST1111 0

ST1105 25 ST1114 10 5:00

ST1108 70 ST1115 50

ST1109 40

ST1110 40 6:58
ST1112 120 7:57

Name State Unit
SGT HENKHAUS, ROBERT G X C1/124 CAV
SSG BOWEN, ZACHARY J X C1/124 CAV
10 ARIZONA-1 TOTAL SCORE
716
TopGun:  SCORE TIME _ X_  Field Craft: SCORE TIME Anti-Material: SCORE TIME
ST1100 76 ST1104 25 ST1113 75
sT1101 30 ST1106 60  3:23:00
ST1102 0 ST1107 40
sT1103 O ST1111 0
ST1105 0 ST1114 50 5:00
$T1108 50 ST1115 70
ST1109 40

ST1110 80 8:00
ST1112 120 7:22

Name State Unit
SGT MONAS, JAYME E AZ B CO 1/158TH INF
PFC AMUNDSEN, JAMES T AZ B CO 1/158TH INF



2013 WINSTON P. WILSON SNIPER CHAMPIONSHIP
Sniper Team Overall Agg
WPW Champion Sniper Team

11 TEXAS-2 TOTAL SCORE
) ) ) 691

Top Gun: SCORE TIME X Field Craft: SCORE TIME Anti-Material: SCORE TIME

ST1100 96 ST1104 25 ST1113 45

sT1101 40 ST1106 40  5:36:00

sT1102 20 ST1107 40

ST1103 0 ST1111 0

ST1105 0 ST1114 40 5:00

ST1108 50 ST1115 45

ST1109 40

ST1110 100 6:59
ST1112 110 8:02

Name State Unit
TSGT SUARZE, WALEMAR X 204TH SFS
SSGT BRORS, CHRISTOPHER L X 204TH SFS
12 KANSAS-2 TOTAL SCORE
. . . 677
Top Gun: SCORE TIME X Field Craft: SCORE TIME Anti-Material: SCORE TIME
ST1100 62 ST1104 25 ST1113 60
sT1101 10 ST1106 40  6:41:00
sT1102 20 ST1107 80
ST1103 0 ST1111 0
ST1105 50 ST1114 0 5:00
ST1108 60 ST1115 50
ST1109 80

ST1110 40 8:00
ST1112 100 5:47

Name State Unit
SGT CARNAHAN, NATE A KS HHC 2/137 CAV
SSG HOWARD, MATTHEW V KS HHC 2/137 CAV



2013 WINSTON P. WILSON SNIPER CHAMPIONSHIP
Sniper Team Overall Agg
WPW Champion Sniper Team

13 ILLINOIS-1 TOTAL SCORE
) ) ) 598

Top Gun: SCORE TIME X Field Craft: SCORE TIME Anti-Material: SCORE TIME

ST1100 58 ST1104 25 ST1113 75

sT1101 10 ST1106 40  5:19:00

ST1102 0 ST1107 60

ST1103 0 ST1111 100 2:56:00

ST1105 0 ST1114 10 3:10

ST1108 30 ST1115 50

ST1109 0

ST1110 60 8:00
ST1112 80 5:41

Name State Unit
SGT WALKER, RALEIGH G IL HHC 2/130 INF
SGT AITKEN, ALEX J IL HHC 2/130 INF
14 GEORGIA-1 TOTAL SCORE
583
TopGun:  SCORE TIME _ X_  Field Craft: SCORE TIME Anti-Material: SCORE TIME
ST1100 83 ST1104 60 ST1113 75
sT1101 20 ST1106 40  4:12:00
ST1102 0 ST1107 60
ST1103 0 ST1111 0
ST1105 0 ST1114 0 5:00
ST1108 25 ST1115 60
ST1109 60

ST1110 20 4:43
ST1112 80 5:31

Name State Unit
SGT SEETS, JAMES A GA GA 2/121 HHC
SGT HOSMER, JAMES A GA GA 2/121 HHC



2013 WINSTON P. WILSON SNIPER CHAMPIONSHIP
Sniper Team Overall Agg
WPW Champion Sniper Team

15 CALIFORNIA-1

Top Gun:

ST1100
ST1101

ST1102
ST1103

ST1105
ST1108

ST1109
ST1110
ST1112

SCORE TIME X Field Craft:

25
0

0
0
0
25
60
20 5:19
56 HHH

Name
SCPC NAVA, CHRISTOPHER
SPC GONCZALES, JOSEPH

ST1104

ST1106
ST1107

ST1111
ST1114
ST1115

TOTAL SCORE
411

SCORE TIME Anti-Material: SCORE TIME

20
0
10
0
100
30

12:00:00

4:30

ST1113 65

Unit
HHC 1/160TH IN
HHC 1/160TH IN
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